SENSORE P.I.R. 360° CONTROSOFFITTO codice 64.2300.85

Sensore P.I.R. a 360° da controsoffitto - max 1200W - IP20

Installazione
Alimentazione

Carico massimo
incandescenza

Carico massimo
fluorescenza

Angolo di copertura

Distanza
rilevamento

Tempo accensione

Grado di protezione
Controllo luce

Temperatura lavoro

Kon.El.Co S.p.A. - Piazza Don E. Mapelli, 75 - 20099 - Sesto San Giovanni (M) - info@gbs-elettronica.it - www.gbs-elettronica.it

da controsoffitto
230Vac /50 Hz
1.200 W

300 W

360°

6m

min 10 sec/ max 8 min
regolabile

IP20
3 ~ 2000 lux regolabile
-20° ~ +40°C

8702338975L03L41
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